Mondsee
Profen
Sangerhausen
Bebitz — Alsleben
Sandersleben
Hettstedt
Merseburg
Halle

Wettin

Calbe
Stal3furt
Zerbst

Bad Diirrenberg
Wuschlaub
Hohenmolsen
Zeitz
Polleben
Siersleben
Alsleben
Helbra
Falkenstein
Eisleben — Sangerhausen
Sangerhausen
Eisleben
Teutschenthal
Wimmelburg
Martinsrieth
Hackpfiiffel
Ichstedt
Hettstedt
Leuna
StalB3furt
Halberstadt
Harsleben
Aschersleben
Nonnewitz
Starsiedel
Polleben
Kothen
Sandersleben
Wiederstedt
Hettstedt
Querfurt
Klostermansfeld
GrofB3orner
Siersleben
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124-129
130-137
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152-153
155-159
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162-163
165-183
185-192
194-195
196-199
200-201
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Polleben
Helmsdorf
Siersleben
Obhausen
Esperstedt
Schafstadt
Obhausen
Johannashall
Beesenstedt
Trebitz
Friedeburg
Polleben
Magdeburg
Sachsendorf
Bitterfeld
Aseleben
Braunschwende
Ronigerode
Harzgerode
Miagdesprung
Halberstadt
Badersleben
Dedeleben
Domersleben
Welsleben
Biere
Schonebeck
Doblitz

Gtz
Bitterfeld
Worlitz
Riesigk
Oranienbaum
Weillenfels
Nebra
Balgstadt
Aschersleben
Letzlingen
Althaldensleben
Gardelegen
Kalbe
Hundisburg
Leuna
Langeneichstadt
Gleina
Reinsdorf
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203
204-205
206-211
212-213
214-217
218-219

221
222-226
228-229
230-233
234-235
236-239
240-241

243
244-245

247
248-249
251-253
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256-260
262-263
264-267
268-269
271-275
276-279
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282-283
284-289
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296-297
298-299
301-311

313

313
314-317
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319
320-325
326-327
329-330
332-335
337-339
340-343

345



Nebra
Memleben
Wohlmirstedt
Eckartsberga
Dessau
Vockerode
Coswig
Blankenburg
Timmenrode
Thale
Planena
Esperstedt
Bad Lauchstadt
Farsleben
Colbitz

Dolle

Stendal
Merseburg
Wolkau
Zackminde
Dolle

Hassel
Sandau

Havelberg
Barby
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370-377
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399
400-403
404-405
406-413
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